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Greg Harris Memorial 5K

18-Jun-11

Womens Overall
Alana Elabknit
Alex Lamp

Clear Lake
Webster City

10 & under Females

Bailey Larson Clear Lake
Jayde Hughes Garner
Jayde Frank Garner

11 to 14 Females

Lynn Chalfant

Webster City

Hanna Hanson Eagle Grove
Sarah Ogaard Iowa Falls
15 to 19 Females

Alana Elabknit Clear Lake

Tiffany Christenseltagle Grove
Krista Thompson Fort Dodge

20 to 29 Females

Molly McGrath Eagle Grove
Angee Fraher Fort Dodge
Jenna Stingley  Denver CO.
30 to 39 Females

Tiffany Mosher  Boone
Tonya Caquelin  Humbolt
Mindy Dooley Emmetsburg
40 to 49 Females

Marcey Norland Algona
Tonya Heier Humbolt
Melinda Ogaard Iowa Falls
50 to 59 Females

Mary Kranz Clarion
Jean Tollison Eagle Grove
Laurie Nelson Thor

60 & up Females
Jackie Sturtz

70 & Up Females
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10 & under Males

Quinton Orr Humbolt

18:
34:

00
00

54.:
39:
50:

00
00
00

Adam Herrington Eagle Grove

Nolan Jergens Humbolt

11 to 14 Males

Louis Shriver Eagle Grove
Braden Cahalan Eagle Grove

Braden Scherting Clancy MT

20

21:
23:

:35
54
08

15 to 19 Males

Alex Lamp
Aeron Roberts
Andrew Laird

Webster City
Audubon
Webster City

20 to 29 Males
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00
00
00

00
:00
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:00
:00
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42:32:00

Mitchell Davis Algona
Jordan Babcock Eagle Grove
Luke Reiland Ankeny

30 to 39 Males

Brian Jergens Humbolt
Jess Dobbs Eagle Grove
Ben Demuth Eagle Grove
40 to 49 Males

Danny Asche Eagle Grove
Jerry Beeken Fort Dodge
Wayne Watts Clarion

50 to 59 Males

Tom Thompson Eagle Grove
Larry Beckman Fort Dodge
Robert Hanish Badger

60 & 69 Males

Dale Erickson Humbolt
Barry Thompson Eagle Grove
Duane Asbe Clarion

70 & Up Males

Arlo Van Diest  Webster City
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